CUSTOMS DOCUMENTATION 550.000 1.00 550.000 0.00 2,021.250

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 412.000 1.00 412.000 0.00 1,514.100

Loading & Offloding Charges 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

THC 415.000 1.00 415.000 0.00 1,525.125

1,577.00 0.00 5,795.48

Total Amount in USD: 1,577.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,795.48

USD One Thousand Five Hundred And Seventy Seven Only

AED Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five And Fourty Eight Fils Only